www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  ©2023 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc.
GDL General Duty Linear
The Ironclad® General Duty Linear light or  G.D.L is designed primarily for larger areas in correctional and behavioral
applications. The fixture’s extreme low profile and compact housing is made to withstand abuse and features a rimless
edge providing a rugged lighting solution.
Construction
Lens - Highly impact-resistant 1/4” thick polycarbonate with
a minimum IK10 impact rating

UL Wet
Locations
Ordering Guide
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Count Light Voltage Lens Access. Access. Access. Rev
GDL CM VH PC 00 02
040 = 40W
GDL =
General Duty
Linear
50 = 5000K
CM =
Center
Y = Yes
(Only in
40W units)
VH = 120-
277V
PC =
Polycarbonate
00 = None
00 = None
00 =
None
TB =
Tamper-proof
Bolts & Inserts
080 = 80W 40 = 4000K N = No
JB = Surface
Box Kit
SA =
Spike Anchors
CF =
Cinder Block
Fasteners
PM = Pendant
Mount
HD =
Hammer Drive
CB = Corner
Box
1W= 1 foot
Whip
MS = Metal
Ceiling Screws
2W= 2 foot
Whip
SW = Sample
Whip
Rev. 11/01/24